Year
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

Champion

Dave Punter & Dennis Stayner
John Marais & Sam Malcomson
John Marais & Sam Malcomson
Walter Winnick & Phil August
John Marais & Henry Smith

Frank Robinson & Karl Alison

B. Munroe & C. Alison

Phil August & Arnie Balogh

Steve Cox & Don McRae

Peter Wenzel & Phil Blanchard
Peter Wenzel & Phil Blanchard
Julian Handbury & John Handbury
Julian Handbury & John Handbury
Paul Beck & Julian Handbury

John Handbury & Phil August
Julian Handbury & John Handbury
Pat Hurley & John Sales

Julian Handbury & John Handbury
John Sales & Matt Thompson
Nabil Tadros & Peter Hughes

John Sales & M. Hallett

John Marais & Matt Thompson
Steve Kucopy & Steve Riswick
Bruce Smith & Matt Thompson
Matt Thompson & David Burke
Matt Thompson & John Sales
Brian Smith & Jeff Lawrie



1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Greg Lawrie & Steve Kucopy
Steve Kucopy & Steve Riswick
Steve Kucopy & R. Vermulen
Andrew Tomes & Paul Meschino
Andrew Tomes & Paul Meschino
Gary Zikovitz & Dave Burke
Eugen Malea & Gus Marquez
Eugen Malea & Doug McEnteer
Eugen Malea & Doug McEnteer
Dave Burke & Gary Zikovitz

no record

no record

Mark Sinyor & Nenad Knezev
Eugen Malea & Matt Thompson
Clayton Cohen & Lance Cohen
Clayton Cohen & Flaviu Dinca
Steve Wong & Mike Lee

Jim Kostin & Peter Kostin

Paul Liem & Tyson Wong
Andreas Ziegler & Henry Le
Andreas Ziegler & Henry Le

Jim Kostin & Eugen Malea
Andreas Ziegler & Mohsen Asadi
Mike Bowcott & James Yang
Eugene Maslov & Olshan Hamza
Eugene Maslov & Olshan Hamza
N/A



2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

N/A

N/A

Henry Le & Unni Kumar
Henry Le & Unni Kumar
Henry Le & Andreas Ziegler
Steve Wong & Qingkai Mo



