

<b>Year</b>	<b>Champion</b>
1966	Dave Punter & Dennis Stayner
1967	John Marais & Sam Malcomson
1968	John Marais & Sam Malcomson
1969	Walter Winnick & Phil August
1970	John Marais & Henry Smith
1971	Frank Robinson & Karl Alison
1972	B. Munroe & C. Alison
1973	Phil August & Arnie Balogh
1974	Steve Cox & Don McRae
1975	Peter Wenzel & Phil Blanchard
1976	Peter Wenzel & Phil Blanchard
1977	Julian Handbury & John Handbury
1978	Julian Handbury & John Handbury
1979	Paul Beck & Julian Handbury
1980	John Handbury & Phil August
1981	Julian Handbury & John Handbury
1982	Pat Hurley & John Sales
1983	Julian Handbury & John Handbury
1984	John Sales & Matt Thompson
1985	Nabil Tadros & Peter Hughes
1986	John Sales & M. Hallett
1987	John Marais & Matt Thompson
1988	Steve Kucopy & Steve Riswick
1989	Bruce Smith & Matt Thompson
1990	Matt Thompson & David Burke
1991	Matt Thompson & John Sales
1992	Brian Smith & Jeff Lawrie

1993	Greg Lawrie & Steve Kucopy
1994	Steve Kucopy & Steve Riswick
1995	Steve Kucopy & R. Vermulen
1996	Andrew Tomes & Paul Meschino
1997	Andrew Tomes & Paul Meschino
1998	Gary Zikovitz & Dave Burke
1999	Eugen Malea & Gus Marquez
2000	Eugen Malea & Doug McEnteer
2001	Eugen Malea & Doug McEnteer
2002	Dave Burke & Gary Zikovitz
2003	no record
2004	no record
2005	Mark Sinyor & Nenad Knezev
2006	Eugen Malea & Matt Thompson
2007	Clayton Cohen & Lance Cohen
2008	Clayton Cohen & Flaviu Dinca
2009	Steve Wong & Mike Lee
2010	Jim Kostin & Peter Kostin
2011	Paul Liem & Tyson Wong
2012	Andreas Ziegler & Henry Le
2013	Andreas Ziegler & Henry Le
2014	Jim Kostin & Eugen Malea
2015	Andreas Ziegler & Mohsen Asadi
2016	Mike Bowcott & James Yang
2017	Eugene Maslov & Olshan Hamza
2018	Eugene Maslov & Olshan Hamza
2019	N/A

2020	N/A
2021	N/A
2022	Henry Le & Unni Kumar
2023	Henry Le & Unni Kumar
2024	Henry Le & Andreas Ziegler
2025	Steve Wong & Qingkai Mo